3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-11-28
19:39:51

2 2019-11-28
19:39:51

3 2019-11-28
19:39:51

BITCOIN
38uQXPz1Fpnaker8ofK5BgQ50bmqQJ7ZWa

0.28385614 BTC &
17,854.54 USD

0.28385614 BTC &
17,854.54 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

e8895087bf2bbe%4e76bea - 0.00972574 BTC

d0040b68abec23fdat88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087bf2hbe%4e76bea - 0.00967246 BTC

d0B40bb68abc23fdaf88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087bf2bbe%4e76bea - 0.00661835 BTC

d0040b68abc23fdat88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

1/5


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/38uQXPz1Fpnaker8ofK5BqQ5obmqQJ7ZWa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
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11

12

Date & time

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
19:39:51

Transaction Id

e8895087bf2hbe%4e76bea

d0B40b68abc23fdaf88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087bf2bbe%4e76bea

d0B40b68abc23fdaf88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087bf2h6e94e76bea

d0040b68abc23fdat88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087hf2hbe%4e76bea

d0B40bb68abc23fdaf88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087bf2bb6e94e76bea

d0040b68abc23fdat88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087bf2h6e94e76bea

d0040b68abec23fdat88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087bf2hb6e%4e76bea

d0040b68abc23fdaf88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087bf2h6e94e76bea

d0040b68abc23fdat88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087hf2hbe%4e76bea

d0B40b68abc23fdat88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

Amount

- 0.00913876

- 0.01434924

- 0.13997508

- 0.00960952

- 0.00969680

- 0.00977828

- 0.00716774

- 0.00953502

- 0.00961096

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
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19

20

21

Date & time

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
19:39:51

2019-11-28
02:43:21

2019-11-27
03:45:28

2019-11-26
03:04:03

2019-11-25
02:43:41

2019-11-24
01:32:51

Transaction Id

e8895087bf2hbe%4e76bea

d0B40b68abc23fdaf88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087bf2bbe%4e76bea

d0B40b68abc23fdaf88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087bf2h6e94e76bea

d0040b68abc23fdat88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

e8895087hf2hbe%4e76bea

d0B40bb68abc23fdaf88a%4

5c808b0fc70ff70bbaba

31b8391bbb3818b9c60604

7971f037f7f18%9ecd8c4el

80564dc45ad51921f05d

eeabaa8d06d70ac2elbfef

4e5461bb0108c20d7eel72

245402d9f5fd100391ab

06051d42e47d505ccch3c8

1947ac6f82439%eadbf53e

b0062746f5027c4fe8ab

015820a3490ef1153653e9

706a7e3t3d4b43366cdf30

6f23at946fbdalBa2fec

3151740245486e49137107

d3c6f584358ede5h880993

de99908184110a2fa2d2

Amount

0.00974975

0.00966229

0.00982744

0.00973871

0.00953502

0.00972574

0.00982744

0.00973871

0.00969680

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

3/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8895087bf2b6e94e76bead0040b68a6c23fdaf88a945c808b0fc70ff70bba6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31b8391bbb3818b9c606047971f037f7f189ecd8c4e080564dc45ad51921f05d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31b8391bbb3818b9c606047971f037f7f189ecd8c4e080564dc45ad51921f05d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31b8391bbb3818b9c606047971f037f7f189ecd8c4e080564dc45ad51921f05d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eea6aa8d06d70ac2e16fcf4e5461bb0108c20d7ee072245402d9f5fd100391ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eea6aa8d06d70ac2e16fcf4e5461bb0108c20d7ee072245402d9f5fd100391ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eea6aa8d06d70ac2e16fcf4e5461bb0108c20d7ee072245402d9f5fd100391ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06051d42e47d505cccb3c81947ac6f824399ead6f53eb0062746f5027c4fe8ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06051d42e47d505cccb3c81947ac6f824399ead6f53eb0062746f5027c4fe8ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/06051d42e47d505cccb3c81947ac6f824399ead6f53eb0062746f5027c4fe8ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/015a20a3490ef1153653e9706a7e3f3d4b43366cdf306f23af946fbda00a2fec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/015a20a3490ef1153653e9706a7e3f3d4b43366cdf306f23af946fbda00a2fec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/015a20a3490ef1153653e9706a7e3f3d4b43366cdf306f23af946fbda00a2fec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f51740245486e49f37107d3c6f584358ede5b880993de99908184110a2fa2d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f51740245486e49f37107d3c6f584358ede5b880993de99908184110a2fa2d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f51740245486e49f37107d3c6f584358ede5b880993de99908184110a2fa2d2
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2019-11-23
02:23:26

2019-11-20
01:20:09

2019-11-19
03:14:00

2019-11-18
01:05:00

2019-11-17
03:23:10

2019-11-16
01:27:48

2019-11-15
01:24:47

2019-11-14
01:35:14

2019-11-13
01:52:37

Transaction Id

742831dd0c62bdc7819963

773b9947159257bb7a8act

3637ec047b6f7d0ab28a

346142883c93464d128659

ee8c3bb9d4e70f985e8710

89a184h9b909c11371e8

b67e63ccbaeb43df?2e8c90

f31ea5a632ta9285086a092

74d9215d646e€2228c945

2eff0419805682b7133192

3a6e7155040ebb4allése4

215afaf2ad56320a8a40

585d82996db798940d8334

1a5e851e2f41ce43a5be88

7dc5e808026e4d087d48

1e8fc0a5a89214bd8+7128

7c7ecbee2724315ec73f03

797d7at992ea15e09d60

9dfc996dfaf811all44bbs

70a32c8e527h3baa42701e

94e05660e19%a4ef4a%d

25feaad5736bf026da35%e

341fclda?26d31aa8950fed

05202e0689e539b3d1f8

3b3el6620e7aa7f07dd856

aa48b38%9e5hbbébéced5d5f718

6896aebe45bba7acl1928

Amount

+ 0.01434924

+ 0.00716774

+ 0.00661835

+ 0.00961096

+ 0.00960952

+ 0.00966229

+ 0.00913876

+ 0.00974975

+ 0.00977828

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

4/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/742831dd0c62bdc7819963773b9947159257bb7a8acf3637ec047b6f7d0ab28a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/742831dd0c62bdc7819963773b9947159257bb7a8acf3637ec047b6f7d0ab28a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/742831dd0c62bdc7819963773b9947159257bb7a8acf3637ec047b6f7d0ab28a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/346142883c93464d128659ee8c3bb9d4e70f985e871089a184b9b909c11371e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/346142883c93464d128659ee8c3bb9d4e70f985e871089a184b9b909c11371e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/346142883c93464d128659ee8c3bb9d4e70f985e871089a184b9b909c11371e8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b67e63cc6ae443df9e8c90f31ea5a632fa985086a09274d92f5d646e2228c945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b67e63cc6ae443df9e8c90f31ea5a632fa985086a09274d92f5d646e2228c945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b67e63cc6ae443df9e8c90f31ea5a632fa985086a09274d92f5d646e2228c945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2eff04f9805682b7133f923a6e7155040ebb4a1165e4215afa02ad56320a8a40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2eff04f9805682b7133f923a6e7155040ebb4a1165e4215afa02ad56320a8a40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2eff04f9805682b7133f923a6e7155040ebb4a1165e4215afa02ad56320a8a40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/585d82996db798940d83341a5e851e2f41ce43a5be887dc5e808026e4d087d48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/585d82996db798940d83341a5e851e2f41ce43a5be887dc5e808026e4d087d48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/585d82996db798940d83341a5e851e2f41ce43a5be887dc5e808026e4d087d48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e8fc0a5a89214bd8f71287c7ec6ee2724315ec73f03797d7af992ea15e09d60
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e8fc0a5a89214bd8f71287c7ec6ee2724315ec73f03797d7af992ea15e09d60
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e8fc0a5a89214bd8f71287c7ec6ee2724315ec73f03797d7af992ea15e09d60
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9dfc996dfaf811a1144bb570a32c8e527b3baa42701e94e05660e199a4ef4a9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9dfc996dfaf811a1144bb570a32c8e527b3baa42701e94e05660e199a4ef4a9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9dfc996dfaf811a1144bb570a32c8e527b3baa42701e94e05660e199a4ef4a9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25feaad5736bf026da359e341fc1da96d31aa8950fed05202e0689e539b3d1f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25feaad5736bf026da359e341fc1da96d31aa8950fed05202e0689e539b3d1f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25feaad5736bf026da359e341fc1da96d31aa8950fed05202e0689e539b3d1f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3b3e16620e7aa7f07dd856aa48b389e5bb6ce5d5f7186896ae6e45b6a7ac1928
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3b3e16620e7aa7f07dd856aa48b389e5bb6ce5d5f7186896ae6e45b6a7ac1928
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3b3e16620e7aa7f07dd856aa48b389e5bb6ce5d5f7186896ae6e45b6a7ac1928

31

32

Date & time

2019-11-12
01:40:43

2019-11-11
02:33:23

Transaction Id

d18edf5%9a838439d592a72

fh996afh62374999495343

cdcec4127576900b855c

0e375f7a88fd2171d9978b

65f26e408496f3d2aa?3f2

0126e3c22f05¢c72583a5

Amount

+ 0.00967246 BTC

+ 0.13997508 BTC

5/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18edf59a838439d592a72fb996afb62374999495343cdcec4127576900b855c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18edf59a838439d592a72fb996afb62374999495343cdcec4127576900b855c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d18edf59a838439d592a72fb996afb62374999495343cdcec4127576900b855c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e375f7a88fd2171d9978b65f26e408496f3d2aa93f20126e3c22f05c72583a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e375f7a88fd2171d9978b65f26e408496f3d2aa93f20126e3c22f05c72583a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e375f7a88fd2171d9978b65f26e408496f3d2aa93f20126e3c22f05c72583a5

